
2024 D30 WILLIAMSPORT CONTACTS BASEBALL
 Umpire in Charge: Dave Murray (718)669-4677 trueblueumpireassociation@yahoo.com

 District Administrator: Don Urban 965-5991 donurban10@gmail.com

Eastern Region HOTLINE (860)516-8300

Asst. Dist. Admin: Pat Doherty www.nyd30.com  pdoherty@webb.edu

Email results after each game to:  pdoherty@webb.edu

 (B10) 10U Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL  EMAIL

1 Lynbrook-ERockaway Barry Gorman 270-4681 Bg273@yahoo.com

Coach Ron Breuer 729-0433 Ronald.e.breuer@gmail.com

Coach Mark Babiarz 287-1473 Mark.babiarz@gmail.com

2 RVC Brian Fairbrother 508-1899 bfair1977@yahoo.com

Coach Andrew Cameron 551-5082 acameron5@gmail.com

Coach Michael Lanzi 643-8675 lanzim2@yahoo.com

Coach Kevin Targnosky (908)433-1302 Ktags04@yahoo.com

3 Oceanside Michael Cardiello 238-9866 cardz94@gmail.com

Coach Joseph Bonin (631)523-6859 joeb24@optonline.net

Coach Kevin Murphy 805-6859 murphy06K@gmail.com

4 Long Beach Dave Mischo (631)807-3340 davemischo@gmail.com

Coach

 Coach

5 Baldwin Joe Marano 698-8106 jmarano84@live.com

Coach Keith Heyward 242-0834

 Coach Phil Siegal (917)279-8878

6 Island Park Christian Paine 443-8934 christian.ryan.paine@gmail.com

Coach Moe Storelli 852-8998 Moe.crossbay@gmail.com

Coach Christopher Romas 279-9573 christopherromas20@gmail.com

 Coach Jon Tortorella (201)694-9146 jon.tortorella@gmail.com

7 Freeport Phil Prestamo 993-3286 philandjoya@gmail.com

Coach Manny Guerrero (917)915-1248

 Coach

(B11) 11U Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL   

1 Long Beach Kevin Murphy 425-2952 kevinmurphyjr@gmail.com

Coach

Coach

2 RVC Michael Bifulco 375-1319 michael.bifulco1@verizon.net

Coach John Coscia 643-8060 jcoscia11@yahoo.com

Coach Tim Eckman (646)410-3741 timothy.eckman@gmail.com

3 Oceanside Michael Marmol (646)573-8946 marmolade12@yahoo.com

Coach Matthew Horowitz (917)418-7740 matthew.sc.horowitz@gmail.com

Coach Ralph Vacchio 250-1846 ralphvacchio@gmail.com

4 Lynbrook-ERockaway Paul Cuthbert 924-2309 pcuthbert.usa@gmail.com

Coach

Coach

 (B12) 12U Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL   

1 Lynbrook-ERockaway John Giannotti (917)671-7573 johnm614@verizon.net

Coach TJ O'Connor 322-5591 toconnor@hotmail.com

Coach Matt Pignataro 205-1636 matthewpignataro@gmail.com

2 RVC Brian Coffey (917)468-9337 bjcoffey78@yahoo.com

Coach Rick Hennig 297-4100 rhen1479@gmail.com

Coach Danny Garcia (347)229-8121 dschamps@aol.com

3 Oceanside Artie Schnabel 660-0662 aschnabeljr79@gmail.com
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Coach Frank Aiello (646)522-8633 frank.aiello@lazard.com

Coach Paul Montanez (917)414-1819 PJM119@me.com

4 Long Beach John McKenna 455-9603 jmckenna@arcxs.com

Coach

 Coach

5 Baldwin Kevin Kurz 902-1744 kevinkurz31@gmail.com

Coach Jon Gilroy 205-2048 jongilroy126@yahoo.com

 Coach Russell Reid 721-9179 rreid416@verizon.net

6 Island Park Fred Rossetti 428-4940 reeco261@aol.com

Coach

 Coach

7 Freeport Danny Reyes (917)337-6501 danrey79@gmail.com

Coach

 Coach

(BSR) Senior Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL   

1 Oceanside  

Coach

Coach
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